
110 E MAIN ST Stateline Mass Transit District

2024 Annual Agency Profile

ROCKTON, IL NTD ID 50212

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics
Summary of Operating Expenses 

(OE)

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$77,422
$630,036
$59,210

$1,139,64
0

Beloit, WI--IL Primary Urbanized Area Salary, Wages, Benefits $104,548 49.6%

06760 Urban Area Census 
Code

Materials and Supplies $2,940 1.4% Total Operating Funds 
Expended

$1,906,30
8

31.94 Square Miles Purchased Transportation $0 0.0%

63073 Population Other Operating Expenses $103,206 49%

Other UZAs Served Total Operating Expenses $210,694 100% Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Rockford, IL Reconciling OE 

Expenditures
$47,220 Directly Generated

Federal Government
Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

Service Area Statistics

51 Service Area Sq. Miles Database Information Total Capital Funds Expended $0

42803 Service Area Population NTDID: 50212

Reporter Type: Separate 
Service

Modal Characteristics
Overview

Mode Revenue Vehicles
Systems and

Guideways
Facilities and

Stations Other Total

Demand Response $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total (all modes) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

2024 Financial Breakdown
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