Demand Response

Total (all modes)

Stateline Mass Transit District

2024 Annual Agency Profile

ROCKTON, IL NTD ID 50212

\$0

\$0

General Information				Financial Information		2024 Financial Breakdown	
				Sources of Operating Funds Expended		On another Funding Course	
Urban/Rural Area Statistics	Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)			Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$77,422 \$630,036 \$59,210 \$1,139,64 0	Operating Funding Sources 59.8%	
Beloit, WIIL Primary Urbanized Area	Salary, Wages, Benefits	\$104,548	49.6%			Directly Genera Federal Govern	
06760 Urban Area Census Code	Materials and Supplies	\$2,940	1.4%	Total Operating Funds Expended	\$1,906,30 8	Local Governm State Governm	3.1% 33.1%
31.94 Square Miles	Purchased Transportation	\$0	0.0%				
63073 Population	Other Operating Expenses	\$103,206	49%				
Other UZAs Served	Total Operating Expenses	\$210,694	100%	Sources of Capital Funds B	Expended		
Rockford, IL	Reconciling OE Expenditures	\$47,220		Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0		
Service Area Statistics							
51 Service Area Sq. Miles	Database Information		Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0			
42803 Service Area Population	n NTDID:	50212					
	Reporter Type:	Separate Service					
	Modal Chara	acteristics	5				
Overview							
Mode Revenue Vehicle	Systems and Guideways		ties and Stations	Other	Total		

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0